
Day to be 
done

Date to be 
done STREET BEGINS ENDS

Mon 6/22/15 Ashcroft Barton north of 1538 Ashcroft

Tues 6/23/15 Ashcroft 1538 Ashcroft south to Barton

Thurs 6/18/15 Cascade Hollenbeck e/s Point Claire Ct ctr

Fri 6/19/15 Cascade Point Claire Ct ctr Prince Edward ctr

Fri 6/5/15 Colinton North end Cascade n/s

Fri 6/5/15 Colinton Cascade s/s Celilo n/s

Weds 6/29/15 Connemara Bittern e/s Bobwhite

Mon 6/15/15 Gail Old San Francisco Road s/s Daffodil Ct ctr

Tues 6/16/15 Gail Daffodil Ct ctr Iris n/s

Tues 6/9/15 Kitimat Aberdeen s/s Bonneville n/s

Thurs 6/4/15 La Grande Queen Charlotte w/s Ontario

Mon 8/31/15 Miette - RESCHEDULED Allison Blanchard ctr

Tues 9/1/15 Miette - RESCHEDULED Blanchard ctr Cascade

Mon 6/8/15 Saskatchewan Cheyenne Endicott n/s

Thurs 6/25/15 Selo Fremont 1342 Selo

Fri 6/26/15 Selo 1342 Selo Cascade

Weds 6/3/15 Twinlake Lakehaven Silverlake w/s

Thurs 6/11/15 Yorktown Bernardo 1882 Yorktown

Fri 6/12/15 Yorktown 1882 Yorktown Wright ctr

Subject: Schedule of Streets Closed for Chip Seal

The following streets are scheduled to be closed from 7 am to 6 pm. Streets will also be posted "No Parking" the folllowing 
work day to sweep. 
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